
AC SCHELLE
Clamps for AC clip nipple
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Properties
Application Coolant (air conditioning technology)
Design AC clip system
Material Stainless steel

Item
Identification DN* Size Inches D 
 (mm)

AC SCHELLE 04
AC SCHELLE 08
AC SCHELLE 10
AC SCHELLE 13
AC SCHELLE 16
AC SCHELLE 20

5
8
10
12
16
19

3
5
6
8
10
12

3/16"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

14,0
18,0
20,5
23,0
27,5
33,0

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width


