

Properties

Application	Coolant (air conditioning technology)
Design	AC clip system
Material	Stainless steel



Item

Identification	DN*	Size	Inches	D (mm)
AC SCHELLE 04	5	3	3/16"	14,0
AC SCHELLE 08	8	5	5/16"	18,0
AC SCHELLE 10	10	6	3/8"	20,5
AC SCHELLE 13	12	8	1/2"	23,0
AC SCHELLE 16	16	10	5/8"	27,5
AC SCHELLE 20	19	12	3/4"	33,0

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width